() Husqvama

SVARTPILEN 401 2018 <2018><EU><F2303R2>
THROTTLE BODY
49269

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 28541001000 body throttle assly-electronic 1.00
2 90241023000 FUEL INJECTOR 1.00
3 93041085000 Pressure sensor 1.00
4 93041030100 Rubber cowl pad 1.00
5 90141001001 INJECTOR CLIP 1.00
6 93841037000 CAP INJECTOR 1.00
7 0025060086 HH collar screw M6x8 TX30 2.00
8 93041030010 ECU Support top 1.00
9 93841032000 rubber band, ECU, top 1.00
11 93841036000 rubber band, ECU 2.00
12 93841031000 Control unit 1.00
13 43205062100 silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) ONLY FOR USA 2.00
14 93541034000 DAMPER ECU 1.00
15 0926060000 STOP NUT M6 DIN6926 A2-70 1.00
16 55641023020 O-ring 1.00
17 55641023010 O-ring 1.00
18 J991060203S COUNTERSUNK SCREW M6X20 3.00
19 90241002010 hose clamp 1.00
20 J770053024 O-RING 53X2,4 1.00
21 90241002000 PIPE INTAKE 1.00




